
Day Date Time Discipline(s)
Wednesday 3/2/2022 4:00 PM ENSC, GEOG, GEOL, GIS
Thursday 3/3/2022 3:00 PM ANTH
Monday 3/7/2022 10:00 AM Nursing, Rad Tech
Monday 3/7/2022 11:00 AM POLS
Monday 3/7/2022 3:00 PM Art
Monday 3/7/2022 4:00 PM Biology
Tuesday 3/8/2022 4:00 PM Economics
Wednesday 3/9/2022 1:00 PM ENGL/ESL/HUM
Thursday 3/10/2022 1:00 PM Counseling
Tuesday 3/15/2022 2:00 PM world languages
Wednesday 3/16/2022 11:00 AM Chemistry
Wednesday 3/16/2022 1:00 PM FTMA
Thursday 3/17/2022 9:00 AM Performing Arts
Thursday 3/17/2022 2:00 PM
Thursday 3/17/2022 3:00 PM Psych and CJ
Monday 3/21/2022 3:00 PM Physics & Astronomy
Tuesday 3/22/2022 9:00 AM EATM
Wednesday 3/23/2022 11:00 AM EMT, NTS, OPTI
Thursday 3/24/2022 1:00 PM ACCESS/LS
Thursday 3/24/2022 2:00 PM Mathematics
Thursday 3/24/2022 3:00 PM Philosophy
Friday 3/25/2022 9:00 AM Hospitality
Tuesday 4/5/2022 9:00 AM History
Tuesday 4/5/2022 10:00 AM THA
Tuesday 4/5/2022 2:00 PM CNSE
Thursday 4/7/2022 9:00 AM Computer science
Thursday 4/7/2022 10:00 AM ICA/KIN/HED
Thursday 4/7/2022 2:00 PM CD/EDU/RBT
Thursday 4/14/2022 1:30 PM Engineering
Friday 4/15/2022 11:00 AM Dance
Monday 4/18/2022 9:00 AM COMM, GAME, JOUR
Tuesday 4/19/2022 11:00 AM HED/ICA/KIN
Monday 4/25/2022 3:30 PM Patty Colman
Thursday 4/28/2022 10:30 AM BUS (M30)

CLO/PLO Analysis meetings Sp  



Names(s)
Roger Putnam
Rachel Messinger `

Christina Lee, Michelle Dieterich, Bob Darwin
Lee Ballestero
Erika Lizée
Audrey
Ray Zhang & Rex Edwards
Sydney Sims, Ryan Kenedy
Cristina, Wendy, Samantha, Jodi
Helga, Perry
Tiffany Pawluk
Lauren Snowden
Nathan Bowen
Not available
Julie Campbell and Chad Basile
Farisa Morales, Erik Reese
Brenda Woodhouse
John Everlove
Silva Arzunyan 
Abramoff/Nguyen/Butler/Drane
Matthew
Christy Douglass
Hugo
John Loprieno
Ed Garcia & Kevin Rickard
Loay alnaji
Adam Black & Matt Crater
Cindy Sheaks-McGowan & Shannon Coulter
Scarlet Relle
Beth Megill
Rolland Petrello
Adam Black & Matt Crater
Ethnic Studies
Reet Sumal
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